## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## 26391767

of the County of	Cook	- 1 5	Illinois	
of Ten		and State of		id in consideration
and other good a ve	able considerations			Dollars,
BANK AND TRUST CO	AD NV	n nand paid, Convey S an	d Warrant S unto HERIT	AGE STANDARD
9th day	August	of Illinois, as Trustee unde	r the provisions of a trust ag	
		19_82_, and known a	s Trust Number 8088	the following 2
costitued ital estate in ti	ie Coun y cCOO	and State of II	linois, to-wit:	Section Section and the section of t
		•		Sec
s of the North	's Subdivisio	n of South 12.49	9 acres of East	50 i ju
East of the Th	ird Principa?	"cridian (excep	99 acres of East Township 38 North of that part of s	ı, Range
ion 6 aforesaid	ne 50 feet We: d; conveved to	St of and parall	el with East lir	ne of
1930 and record y, Illinois.	ded December	16, 1.930	el with East ling by deed dated	november in Cook
-, allinois.	, 1			
		~ 6.	391767	
		4/	)	
			<i>/</i> /	
			Clork	
			, CA	
			4	,
				)
			C	
				/x.
				Office
				, C,
				(V

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION AT ACTED HERETO

DOOD THE

Address of Grantee: 2400 W. 95th st. Evergreen Park, Illinois

Spiate 7 Real

JUNE C/E TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises with the appurtenances upon the trusts and for the uses and purposes

Full power and authority is hereby granted to said trustee to improve, manage, protect and subdivide said premises or any part thereof, to dedicate parks, streets, highways or alleys and to vacate any subdivision or our thereof and to resubdivide said property as often as desired, to contract to sell, to sell on any terms, to convey either windown own thereof, from time to time, by leases to commence in praesenti or in futuro, and upon any terms and for any error of time and to amend, change or modify leases and to renew or extend leases upon any terms and for any period or time and to amend, change or modify leases and the terms and provisions thereof at any time or times her aft; to charges of any kind, to release, convey or assign any right, title or interest in or about said premises and to deal with some property and every part thereof in all other ways and for such other considerations as it would be lawful for any pe son times hereafter.

In no case shall any party, to whom said premises, or any part thereof, shall be conveyed, contracted to be sold, leased or mortgaged by said trustee, and in no case shall any party dealing with said trustee in relation to said premises, be obliged to see to the application of any purchase money, rent or money borrowed or advanced on said premises, or be obliged to see that the terms of this trust have been complied with, or be obliged to inquire into the necessity or expediency of any act of said trustee, or be privileged or obliged to inquire into any of the terms of said trust agreement.

The interest of each and every beneficiary hereunder and of all persons claiming under them, is hereby declared to be personal property and to be in the earnings, avails and proceeds arising from the disposition of the premises; the intention hereof being to vest in the said HERITAGE STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY the entire legal and equitable title in fee, in and to all of the premises above described.

And the said grantor—hereby expressly waive—Sand release—any and all right or benefit under and by virtue of any and all statutes of the State of Illinois providing for the exemption of homesteads from sale on execution or otherwise.

In Witness Whereof, the grantor aforesaid ha <u>S</u>	hereunto set <u>her</u> hand and seal
This instrument prepared by Jerry Pech, Attorney at Law 7300 College Dr., Suite 103 Palos Heights, Il. 60463	Blanche Stanaszek (SEAL) Blanche Stanaszek (SEAL)
Consideration LESS THAN \$100.00	(SEAL)
	Address of property: 4246 S. Ashland

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	iggy OCT 26	PM 1 10			
State of Illinois	The second se		en og forskriver Herskriver		
County of Cook			u.·		
	il I-2412 wheers	izmed, 26391767	<u>- rig</u> 10.00		
	a Notary Public in and for said Co That Blanche Stanasze		o Hereby Certify,		
	That Blanche Stanasze	A WIGOW,			
•			<del></del>		
	personally known to me to be the scribed to the foregoing instrumen				
	acknowledged that she s	igned, sealed and delivered th			
	as her	free and voluntary act, for the			
as her free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given under my hand and Notarial seal, this 9th day of August A.D. 1982.  Notary Public					
70_	August	A.D. 19 82.	day of		
Q		Men de la companya de	who clar		
		Notary Pu	bac		
J			2) 440000 //c		
	Ox		(3) 30 m		
			\		
	01				
	4				
	' (				
		) .	•		
	Ox Coop Co	6.			
		$^{\gamma}O_{X}$	•		
		4000	· &		
		00	. S		
		10 C	9		
		4	76		
		4	€ -1		
			V/Sc.		
		·			
	¥ 2	•	EK (K		
TS	BA		BAN.NY .III. 6		
RC (C)	.		MP A MP A		
996	TO STAND UST CO TRUSTEE		STAND/ UST CO 1., Evergrees		
F No	STA UST		STA RUST R. Ev		
BOX 966  TRUST No.  DEED IN TRUS  (WARRANTY DEED)	TO TO TRUST COMPANY TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE		HERITAGE STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY 2400 West 95th St., Evergreen Park, III. 60642 4-2-06-17		
	ANI		AN		
<b>[                                    </b>	<b>E</b>		₩ ± 8 ₩		
			H H		

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT